Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

APPEAL CASES

AP - APPEAL
APPELLATE PANEL

AP - APPEAL

TOTAL: APPEAL CASES

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

Page 1 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

Disptns

Reopen
Disptns

TOTAL
DISPTNS



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

CIRCUIT CIVIL

CA-CIR CIVIL
CHARLES G CRAWFORD
GEORGE B. TURNER
JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
LISA DAVIDSON
DAVID DUGAN

CA-CIR CIVIL

TOTAL: CIRCUIT CIVIL

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report

New Reopen
Cases Cases TOTAL
Assigned Assigned FILINGS
174 331 505
52 77 129
0 0 0
48 59 107
50 52 102
324 519 843
324 519 843

Page 2 of 20
Project 1872

Original
Disptns

535
41

98
57

733

733

Reopen
Disptns

322
66

50
48

487

487

TOTAL
DISPTNS

857
107

148
105

1,220

1,220



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

CIRCUIT CRIMINAL

CF - FELONY
CHARLES G CRAWFORD
CHARLES J ROBERTS
GEORGE W. MAXWELL I11
JAMES H EARP
JOHN M GRIESBAUM
JEFFREY MAHL
LEMONIDIS ROBIN C
DAVID DUGAN

CF - FELONY

TOTAL: CIRCUIT CRIMINAL

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report
New Out Reopen Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/
Assigned Capias Assigned VOocCC

0 0 0 0
99 4 36 64
115 3 36 65
104 1 26 76
0 0 0 0
94 2 29 68
86 2 16 46
0 0 0 0
498 12 143 319
498 12 143 319

TOTAL
FILINGS

0
199
216
206

0
191
148

0

960

960

Page 3 of 20

Project 1872
Original ~ Reopen
Disptns Disptns
3 1
110 145
104 108
114 122
1 3
95 127
62 61
1 1
490 568
490 568

NOTE: Effective April 2008, the number of Outstanding Capias is not included in the number of Total Filings.

TOTAL
DISPTNS

255
212
236

222
123

1,058

1,058



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

COUNTY CIVIL

CC-COCIVIL
A. B. MAJEED
BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO
JOHN C MURPHY
MICHELLE A BAKER

CC-COCIVIL
SC - SMALL CLMS
A. B. MAJEED
BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO

JOHN C MURPHY
MICHELLE A BAKER

SC - SMALL CLMS

TOTAL: COUNTY CIVIL

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

150

129

153

432

185

140

136

461

893

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

49
48
13
27

137

50
60
11
33

154

291

Page 4 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

199
177

13
180

569

235
200

11
169

615

1,184

Disptns

130
122
63
44

359

77
91
23
23

214

573

Reopen
Disptns

31
59
30

127

40
87
28
14

169

296

TOTAL
DISPTNS

161
181
93
51

486

117
178
51
37

383

869



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

COUNTY CRIMINAL

CO - CO ORDNCE
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
JUDITH E ATKIN
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R

CO - CO ORDNCE

CT - CRIM TRAF
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY
KENNETH FRIEDLAND
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R

CT - CRIM TRAF

IN - NON CRIM
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R
UNASSIGNED

IN - NON CRIM

MM - MISDMNR
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
CHARLES G CRAWFORD
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
GEORGE W. MAXWELL I11
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY
KENNETH FRIEDLAND
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R
UNASSIGNED

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New Out  Reopen  Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/
Assigned Capias Assigned VOocCC
1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

4 0 0 0
77 0 7 2
76 0 4 2
56 0 6 7
70 0 2 4
51 0 8 4
89 0 0 7
1 0 0 0
29 0 4 5
85 0 3 6
534 0 34 37
1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0
151 0 0 0
156 0 0 0
48 2 7 5
0 0 0 0
90 0 15 9
61 0 7 6
1 0 0 0
109 1 8 5
90 0 1 4
57 0 4 5
0 0 1 0
46 0 8 6
106 1 11 9
23 19 0 0
631 23 62 49
0 0 0

0 0 0

13 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

Page 5 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

2 PP PP

86
82
69
76
63
96

38
94

605

P OOONRF P

151
156

60

114
74

122
95
66

60
126
23

742

Disptns

=, O O DN

67
56
60
86

77
76
66
71

568

P R R NN R

133

142

86

84
107

90
19
61
46
102
86

690

22

Reopen
Disptns

o O - O

20
18

10

10
11
17
27

125

O O O ©O O O O o

o

21
17

24

14

20

23
17

143

o O O o o

TOTAL
DISPTNS

A RPORDN

87
74
68
96
13
87
87
83
98

693

P R R NDN R

133
142

90

105
124

114
22
75
66

125

103

833



RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

COUNTY CRIMINAL
MO - MUNIC ORD

TR - TRAF INFR
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY
KENNETH FRIEDLAND
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R
UNASSIGNED

TR - TRAF INFR

TOTAL: COUNTY CRIMINAL

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report
New Out Reopen Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/
Assigned Capias Assigned VOocCC

19 0 0 0

55 0 0 0

60 0 0 0

55 0 0 0

48 0 1 0

25 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

35 0 0 0
2,336 0 1 0
2,652 0 2 0
3,996 23 98 86

TOTAL
FILINGS

19

55

60

55

49

25

25

5

8

35
2,337

2,654

4,180

Page 6 of 20

Project 1872
Original ~ Reopen
Disptns Disptns
28 0
56 0
40 0
130 0
59 0
12 0
13 0
35 0
43 0
40 0
2,440 1
2,868 1
4,299 270

NOTE: Effective April 2008, the number of Outstanding Capias is not included in the number of Total Filings.

TOTAL
DISPTNS

28

56

40
130
59

12

13

35

43

40
2,441

2,869

4,569



Print Date: 2/19/2015 CLERK OF THE COURT Page 7 of 20

Print Time: 7:00 PM BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Project 1872
Monthly Activity Report
January 2015 New Out  Reopen  Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/ TOTAL Original  Reopen TOTAL
DELINQUENCY Assigned ~ Capias Assigned  VOCC FILINGS Disptns Disptns DISPTNS
CJ - DELINQ
ROBERT T BURGER 166 18 21 4 191 115 143 258
CJ - DELINQ 166 18 21 4 191 115 143 258
TOTAL: DELINQUENCY 166 18 21 4 191 115 143 258

NOTE: Effective April 2008, the number of Outstanding Capias is not included in the number of Total Filings.



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

DEPENDENCY

DP - DEPENDENCY
JEFFREY MAHL
KELLY JO MCKIBBEN

DP - DEPENDENCY

TOTAL: DEPENDENCY

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

56

56

56

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

43

46

46

Page 8 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

99
102

102

Disptns

43

45

45

Reopen
Disptns

TOTAL
DISPTNS

48
51

51



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

FAMILY

DR - DOM RELTN

A. B. MAJEED

BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
PAULK GEORGE T

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
STALKING

GEORGE B. TURNER
JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
JOHN C MURPHY
KELLY JO MCKIBBEN

ALL OTHER CASES

REPEAT VIOLENCE

DATING VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
REPEAT VIOLENCE

STALKING

SEXUAL VIOLENCE

MICHELLE A BAKER
MORGAN LAUR REINMAN

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
STALKING

NANCY MALONEY

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
STALKING

TONYA B. RAINWATER

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DATING VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
REPEAT VIOLENCE

STALKING

SEXUAL VIOLENCE

DR - DOM RELTN

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report

New Reopen
Cases Cases
Assigned Assigned
28 0
17 0
1 0
77 226
53 223
0 0
0 0
14 2
1

0

0 1
0 1
1 0
63 20
9

3

10 1
1

0

3

32 3
2 0
14 0
76 245
54 228
0 1
14 10
68 169
45 165
0 1
15 0
3

0

75 243
52 228
0 1
0 1
0 1
13 6
10 5
0 0
0 1
0

420 905

Page 9 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

28
17

303
276

16

B P P N ©

83
15

11

11
35

14

321
282

24
13

237
210

15
10

318
280

1,325

Disptns

37

14

68
55

N AN O O

17

50

© W N W o DN

30

92
68

16

83
64

11

98
65

15
12

462

Reopen
Disptns

75
72

O B O K K

o B W O O o

o

149
132

11

68
63

o w o N

102
48
33

o B O 00 N O U

413

TOTAL
DISPTNS

37
14

143
127

O O NN P P

17
69

13

N

12
31

241
200

27
13

151
127

11
11

200
113
33

22
20

w

875



TOTAL: FAMILY 420 905 1,325 462 413 875



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

January 2015

PROBATE

CP - PROBATE
JOHN M HARRIS
UNASSIGNED

CP - PROBATE

GA - GDNSHIP
JOHN M HARRIS

GA - GDNSHIP

MH - MNTL HLTH
ROBERT T BURGER

MH - MNTL HLTH

TOTAL: PROBATE

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

115

117

21

21

138

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

152

152

154

TOTAL
FILINGS

117

119

173
173

292

Page 10 of 20
Project 1872

Original
Disptns

141

147

147

Reopen
Disptns

o

11

11

16

TOTAL
DISPTNS

145

151

11
11

163



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

APPEAL CASES

AP - APPEAL
APPELLATE PANEL

AP - APPEAL

TOTAL: APPEAL CASES

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases

Assigned

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

Page 11 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

Disptns

Reopen
Disptns

TOTAL
DISPTNS



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

CIRCUIT CIVIL

CA-CIR CIVIL
CHARLES G CRAWFORD
GEORGE B. TURNER
JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
LISA DAVIDSON
DAVID DUGAN

CA-CIR CIVIL

TOTAL: CIRCUIT CIVIL

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report

New Reopen
Cases Cases TOTAL
Assigned Assigned FILINGS
174 331 505
52 77 129
0 0 0
48 59 107
50 52 102
324 519 843
324 519 843

Page 12 of 20
Project 1872

Original
Disptns

535
41

98
57

733

733

Reopen
Disptns

322
66

50
48

487

487

TOTAL
DISPTNS

857
107

148
105

1,220

1,220



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

CIRCUIT CRIMINAL

CF - FELONY
CHARLES G CRAWFORD
CHARLES J ROBERTS
GEORGE W. MAXWELL I11
JAMES H EARP
JOHN M GRIESBAUM
JEFFREY MAHL
LEMONIDIS ROBIN C
DAVID DUGAN

CF - FELONY

TOTAL: CIRCUIT CRIMINAL

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report
New Out Reopen Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/
Assigned Capias Assigned VOocCC

0 0 0 0
99 4 36 64
115 3 36 65
104 1 26 76
0 0 0 0
94 2 29 68
86 2 16 46
0 0 0 0
498 12 143 319
498 12 143 319

TOTAL
FILINGS

0
199
216
206

0
191
148

0

960

960

Page 13 of 20

Project 1872
Original ~ Reopen
Disptns Disptns
3 1
110 145
104 108
114 122
1 3
95 127
62 61
1 1
490 568
490 568

NOTE: Effective April 2008, the number of Outstanding Capias is not included in the number of Total Filings.

TOTAL
DISPTNS

255
212
236

222
123

1,058

1,058



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

COUNTY CIVIL

CC-COCIVIL
A. B. MAJEED
BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO
JOHN C MURPHY
MICHELLE A BAKER

CC-COCIVIL
SC - SMALL CLMS
A. B. MAJEED
BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO

JOHN C MURPHY
MICHELLE A BAKER

SC - SMALL CLMS

TOTAL: COUNTY CIVIL

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

150

129

153

432

185

140

136

461

893

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

49
48
13
27

137

50
60
11
33

154

291

Page 14 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

199
177

13
180

569

235
200

11
169

615

1,184

Disptns

130
122
63
44

359

77
91
23
23

214

573

Reopen
Disptns

31
59
30

127

40
87
28
14

169

296

TOTAL
DISPTNS

161
181
93
51

486

117
178
51
37

383

869



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

COUNTY CRIMINAL

CO - CO ORDNCE
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
JUDITH E ATKIN
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R

CO - CO ORDNCE

CT - CRIM TRAF
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY
KENNETH FRIEDLAND
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R

CT - CRIM TRAF

IN - NON CRIM
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R
UNASSIGNED

IN - NON CRIM

MM - MISDMNR
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
CHARLES G CRAWFORD
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
GEORGE W. MAXWELL I11
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY
KENNETH FRIEDLAND
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R
UNASSIGNED

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New Out  Reopen  Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/
Assigned Capias Assigned VOocCC
1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

4 0 0 0
77 0 7 2
76 0 4 2
56 0 6 7
70 0 2 4
51 0 8 4
89 0 0 7
1 0 0 0
29 0 4 5
85 0 3 6
534 0 34 37
1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0
151 0 0 0
156 0 0 0
48 2 7 5
0 0 0 0
90 0 15 9
61 0 7 6
1 0 0 0
109 1 8 5
90 0 1 4
57 0 4 5
0 0 1 0
46 0 8 6
106 1 11 9
23 19 0 0
631 23 62 49
0 0 0

0 0 0

13 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

Page 15 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

2 PP PP

86
82
69
76
63
96

38
94

605

P OOONRF P

151
156

60

114
74

122
95
66

60
126
23

742

Disptns

=, O O DN

67
56
60
86

77
76
66
71

568

P R R NN R

133

142

86

84
107

90
19
61
46
102
86

690

22

Reopen
Disptns

o O - O

20
18

10

10
11
17
27

125

O O O ©O O O O o

o

21
17

24

14

20

23
17

143

o O O o o

TOTAL
DISPTNS

A RPORDN

87
74
68
96
13
87
87
83
98

693

P R R NDN R

133
142

90

105
124

114
22
75
66

125

103

833



RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

COUNTY CRIMINAL
MO - MUNIC ORD

TR - TRAF INFR
CATHLEEN B. CLARKE
KOENIG DAVID C
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
JUDITH E ATKIN
JOHN C MURPHY
KENNETH FRIEDLAND
MICHELLE A BAKER
RHONDA E. BABB
KOONS STEPHEN R
UNASSIGNED

TR - TRAF INFR

TOTAL: COUNTY CRIMINAL

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report
New Out Reopen Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/
Assigned Capias Assigned VOocCC

19 0 0 0

55 0 0 0

60 0 0 0

55 0 0 0

48 0 1 0

25 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

35 0 0 0
2,336 0 1 0
2,652 0 2 0
3,996 23 98 86

TOTAL
FILINGS

19

55

60

55

49

25

25

5

8

35
2,337

2,654

4,180

Page 16 of 20

Project 1872
Original ~ Reopen
Disptns Disptns
28 0
56 0
40 0
130 0
59 0
12 0
13 0
35 0
43 0
40 0
2,440 1
2,868 1
4,299 270

NOTE: Effective April 2008, the number of Outstanding Capias is not included in the number of Total Filings.

TOTAL
DISPTNS

28

56

40
130
59

12

13

35

43

40
2,441

2,869

4,569



Print Date: 2/19/2015 CLERK OF THE COURT Page 17 of 20

Print Time: 7:00 PM BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Project 1872
Monthly Activity Report

Year-to-Date 2015 New Out Reopen  Reopen
Cases Standing Cases VOP/ TOTAL Original  Reopen TOTAL
DELINQUENCY Assigned ~ Capias Assigned  VOCC FILINGS Disptns Disptns DISPTNS

CJ - DELINQ

ROBERT T BURGER 166 18 21 4 191 115 143 258
CJ - DELINQ 166 18 21 4 191 115 143 258
TOTAL: DELINQUENCY 166 18 21 4 191 115 143 258

NOTE: Effective April 2008, the number of Outstanding Capias is not included in the number of Total Filings.



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

DEPENDENCY

DP - DEPENDENCY
JEFFREY MAHL
KELLY JO MCKIBBEN

DP - DEPENDENCY

TOTAL: DEPENDENCY

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

56

56

56

Reopen
Cases

Assigned

43

46

46

Page 18 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

99
102

102

Disptns

43

45

45

Reopen
Disptns

TOTAL
DISPTNS

48
51

51



Print Date: 2/19/2015
Print Time: 7:00 PM

Year-to-Date 2015

FAMILY

DR - DOM RELTN

A. B. MAJEED

BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO
DAVID E. SILVERMAN
PAULK GEORGE T

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
STALKING

GEORGE B. TURNER
JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
JOHN C MURPHY
KELLY JO MCKIBBEN

ALL OTHER CASES

REPEAT VIOLENCE

DATING VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
REPEAT VIOLENCE

STALKING

SEXUAL VIOLENCE

MICHELLE A BAKER
MORGAN LAUR REINMAN

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
STALKING

NANCY MALONEY

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
STALKING

TONYA B. RAINWATER

ALL OTHER CASES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
DATING VIOLENCE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/O CHILDREN
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE W/CHILDREN
REPEAT VIOLENCE

STALKING

SEXUAL VIOLENCE

DR - DOM RELTN

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Monthly Activity Report

New Reopen
Cases Cases
Assigned Assigned
28 0
17 0
1 0
77 226
53 223
0 0
0 0
14 2
1

0

0 1
0 1
1 0
63 20
9

3

10 1
1

0

3

32 3
2 0
14 0
76 245
54 228
0 1
14 10
68 169
45 165
0 1
15 0
3

0

75 243
52 228
0 1
0 1
0 1
13 6
10 5
0 0
0 1
0

420 905

Page 19 of 20
Project 1872

TOTAL  Original

FILINGS

28
17

303
276

16

B P P N ©

83
15

11

11
35

14

321
282

24
13

237
210

15
10

318
280

1,325

Disptns

37

14

68
55

N AN O O

17

50

© W N W o DN

30

92
68

16

83
64

11

98
65

15
12

462

Reopen
Disptns

75
72

O B O K K

o B W O O o

o

149
132

11

68
63

o w o N

102
48
33

o B O 00 N O U

413

TOTAL
DISPTNS

37
14

143
127

O O NN P P

17
69

13

N

12
31

241
200

27
13

151
127

11
11

200
113
33

22
20

w

875



TOTAL: FAMILY 420 905 1,325 462 413 875
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Year-to-Date 2015

PROBATE

CP - PROBATE
JOHN M HARRIS
UNASSIGNED

CP - PROBATE

GA - GDNSHIP
JOHN M HARRIS

GA - GDNSHIP

MH - MNTL HLTH
ROBERT T BURGER

MH - MNTL HLTH

TOTAL: PROBATE

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Monthly Activity Report

New
Cases
Assigned

115

117
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21

138
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TOTAL
FILINGS
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Page 20 of 20
Project 1872
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